
LRSC MINI STAGES RALLY 2016
TIME & DISTANCE SCHEDULE

Location KM Minutes Due Time Road Closed Stage Maximum
Road Open

Parc Ferme Out n/a n/a 10:40

Service Out 0.50 00:14 10:54

Arrival AC1 16.00 00:22 11:16

Start SS1 0.30 00:03 11:19 10:00 22 Minutes

Finish SS1 17.00 00:22 11:41 17:30

Arrival AC2 15.20 00:21 12:02

Start SS2 0.30 00:03 12:05 11:00 15 Minutes

Finish SS2 12.60 00:17 12:22 18:30

SERVICE-IN 1 11.10 00:16 12:38

SERVICE-OUT 1 1.10 00:35 13:13

Arrival AC3 16.00 00:22 13:35

Start SS3 0.30 00:03 13:38

Finish SS3 17.00 00:22 14:00

Arrival AC4 15.20 00:21 14:21

Start SS4 0.30 00:03 14:24

Finish SS4 12.60 00:17 14:41

SERVICE-IN 2 11.10 00:16 14:57

SERVICE-OUT 2 1.10 00:35 15:32

Arrival AC5 16.00 00:22 15:54

Start SS5 0.30 00:03 15:57

Finish SS5 17.00 00:22 16:19

Arrival AC6 15.20 00:21 16:40

Start SS6 0.30 00:03 16:43

Finish SS6 12.60 00:17 17:00

Parc Ferme In 11.70 00:20 17:20


